
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-10 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
11:29:01.159 1 1:48.683 78.504 17 58 19

11:30:51.039 2 1:49.880 77.648 17 61 19

11:32:35.373 3 1:44.334 81.776 25 65 19

11:34:26.889 4 1:51.516 76.509 20 62 19

11:36:18.743 5 1:51.854 76.278 22 63 19

11:38:11.190 6 1:52.447 75.876 15 57 19

L2-32 - TIM MATTHEWS -
11:29:56.347 1 1:47.625 79.275 56 89 19

11:31:41.938 2 1:45.591 80.802 54 90 19

11:33:32.196 3 1:50.258 77.382 61 90 19

L2-05 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
11:29:21.503 1 1:52.506 75.836 91 111 19

11:31:13.329 2 1:51.826 76.297 87 109 19

11:33:00.539 3 1:47.210 79.582 90 110 19

11:34:51.742 4 1:51.203 76.725 76 109 19

11:36:37.350 5 1:45.608 80.789 91 109 19

11:38:30.843 6 1:53.493 75.176 92 108 19

L2-23 - ARASH BABAEE -
11:29:22.060 1 1:50.119 77.480 54 87 19

11:31:13.951 2 1:51.891 76.253 47 89 19

11:33:03.444 3 1:49.493 77.923 47 86 19

11:34:49.133 4 1:45.689 80.727 50 84 19

L2-13 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
11:29:54.756 1 1:45.980 80.506 28 88 19

11:31:40.465 2 1:45.709 80.712 22 83 19

11:33:29.383 3 1:48.918 78.334 28 86 19

11:35:16.330 4 1:46.947 79.778 23 85 19

11:37:03.984 5 1:47.654 79.254 31 84 19

11:38:53.243 6 1:49.259 78.090 21 81 19

L2-12 - RODNEY THOMAS -
11:30:17.917 1 2:00.011 71.093 99 108 19

11:32:11.093 2 1:53.176 75.387 82 110 19

11:33:58.833 3 1:47.740 79.191 78 109 19

11:35:47.143 4 1:48.310 78.774 84 109 19

11:37:33.326 5 1:46.183 80.352 82 110 19

L2-06 - WILLIAM HALL -
11:29:42.633 1 1:49.851 77.669 55 95 19

11:31:35.217 2 1:52.584 75.783 55 99 19

11:35:42.836 3 4:07.619 34.456 54 92 19

11:37:30.332 4 1:47.496 79.370 54 94 19

L3-57 - BPC 174 -
11:29:42.380 1 1:49.502 77.916 106 126 19

11:31:34.981 2 1:52.601 75.772 92 119 19

11:35:42.550 3 4:07.569 34.463 100 121 19

11:37:30.195 4 1:47.645 79.261 97 123 19

L2-26 - BLAKE GENTRY -
11:28:38.095 1 1:47.884 79.085 37 109 19

11:30:26.094 2 1:47.999 79.001 67 111 19

11:32:18.157 3 1:52.063 76.136 70 109 19

11:34:11.872 4 1:53.715 75.030 66 110 19

11:36:05.127 5 1:53.255 75.334 69 110 19

11:37:56.321 6 1:51.194 76.731 69 108 19

L2-46 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:33:00.096 1 1:51.120 76.782 75 112 19

11:34:48.484 2 1:48.388 78.717 76 111 19

11:36:36.686 3 1:48.202 78.853 75 109 19

L2-35 - QUANG HO -
11:29:15.185 1 1:55.907 73.611 13 59 19

11:31:06.515 2 1:51.330 76.637 8 55 19

11:32:56.736 3 1:50.221 77.408 10 58 19

11:34:45.216 4 1:48.480 78.650 20 69 19



11:36:35.804 5 1:50.588 77.151 13 61 19

11:38:28.452 6 1:52.648 75.740 11 60 19

L2-15 - ALEXANDER KIM -
11:29:49.107 1 1:53.756 75.003 88 107 19

11:31:38.021 2 1:48.914 78.337 88 104 19

11:33:30.991 3 1:52.970 75.524 89 103 19

11:35:26.973 4 1:55.982 73.563 91 104 19

11:37:22.778 5 1:55.805 73.676 87 103 19

L2-22 - EUGENE LEE -
11:29:17.097 1 1:50.808 76.998 12 59 19

11:31:14.146 2 1:57.049 72.893 15 61 19

11:33:10.700 3 1:56.554 73.202 21 63 19

L2-27 - NICK CULVER -
11:28:49.836 1 1:52.299 75.976 100 117 19

11:30:42.526 2 1:52.690 75.712 103 117 19

11:32:33.792 3 1:51.266 76.681 97 119 19

11:34:27.214 4 1:53.422 75.224 95 117 19

11:36:20.696 5 1:53.482 75.184 96 117 19

L2-21 - HAORONG YUAN -
11:30:29.900 1 1:51.815 76.305 101 106 19

11:35:57.959 2 5:28.059 26.008 90 108 19

11:37:49.885 3 1:51.926 76.229 98 108 19

L2-11 - JAY PUSSMAN -
11:28:58.123 1 1:53.299 75.305 81 113 19

11:30:51.040 2 1:52.917 75.560 77 114 19

11:32:43.615 3 1:52.575 75.789 81 112 19

11:34:37.616 4 1:54.001 74.841 84 112 19

11:36:31.974 5 1:54.358 74.608 84 113 19

11:38:23.916 6 1:51.942 76.218 96 113 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
11:29:41.079 1 1:52.025 76.162 48 106 19

11:31:34.518 2 1:53.439 75.212 53 101 19

11:33:30.720 3 1:56.202 73.424 48 104 19

11:35:26.623 4 1:55.903 73.613 52 102 19

L2-28 - PAULO THOMPSON -
11:29:01.041 1 1:52.477 75.856 75 109 19

11:30:56.425 2 1:55.384 73.944 71 104 19

11:32:49.391 3 1:52.966 75.527 67 105 19

L2-24 - PAULO DESENA -
11:29:23.718 1 1:56.105 73.485 86 111 19

11:31:16.677 2 1:52.959 75.532 82 110 19

11:33:12.387 3 1:55.710 73.736 86 108 19

11:35:12.248 4 1:59.861 71.182 80 108 19

11:37:08.079 5 1:55.831 73.659 91 108 19

11:39:04.287 6 1:56.208 73.420 94 110 19

L2-37 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
11:32:17.181 1 1:56.471 73.254 41 87 19

11:34:10.418 2 1:53.237 75.346 44 88 19

11:36:30.571 3 2:20.153 60.876 43 82 19

11:38:23.559 4 1:52.988 75.512 41 86 19

L2-19 - BOB PERDUE -
11:29:05.636 1 1:53.026 75.487 72 100 19

11:31:02.234 2 1:56.598 73.174 60 97 19

11:32:56.826 3 1:54.592 74.455 45 95 19

11:34:51.868 4 1:55.042 74.164 59 101 19

11:36:46.687 5 1:54.819 74.308 49 94 19

11:38:41.736 6 1:55.049 74.160 71 101 19

L2-18 - 71BRAD FINUCAN -
11:29:39.620 1 1:53.045 75.474 36 85 19

11:31:34.278 2 1:54.658 74.413 35 85 19

11:33:28.710 3 1:54.432 74.560 36 87 19

11:35:21.998 4 1:53.288 75.312 32 85 19

11:37:15.778 5 1:53.780 74.987 37 85 19

L2-34 - AHMED JEHANZEB -
11:30:14.785 1 1:58.636 71.917 72 110 19

11:32:13.593 2 1:58.808 71.813 76 110 19

11:34:10.597 3 1:57.004 72.921 77 110 19



11:36:03.769 4 1:53.172 75.390 72 111 19

L2-17 - GREG PERDUE -
11:29:35.813 1 1:57.134 72.840 17 59 19

11:31:31.031 2 1:55.218 74.051 21 54 19

11:33:25.256 3 1:54.225 74.695 15 54 19

11:35:19.384 4 1:54.128 74.758 15 55 19

11:37:12.672 5 1:53.288 75.312 16 57 19

11:39:07.647 6 1:54.975 74.207 15 55 19

L2-30 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
11:32:00.066 1 1:53.374 75.255 88 112 19

11:33:54.324 2 1:54.258 74.673 91 110 19

11:35:47.838 3 1:53.514 75.163 91 110 19

11:37:42.197 4 1:54.359 74.607 90 113 19

L2-16 - KYLE WATERS -
11:28:52.739 1 1:55.423 73.919 70 100 19

11:30:48.822 2 1:56.083 73.499 69 102 19

11:32:42.239 3 1:53.417 75.227 72 103 19

11:34:36.249 4 1:54.010 74.836 65 100 19

11:36:34.743 5 1:58.494 72.004 68 100 19

11:38:31.214 6 1:56.471 73.254 64 101 19

L2-08 - CARL TANNENBAUM -
11:30:35.883 1 1:57.463 72.636 84 105 19

11:32:32.575 2 1:56.692 73.116 87 104 19

11:34:28.316 3 1:55.741 73.716 80 101 19

11:36:22.841 4 1:54.525 74.499 79 105 19

L2-02 - THOMAS GRACE -
11:30:24.291 1 1:57.852 72.396 79 111 19

11:32:23.122 2 1:58.831 71.799 71 110 19

11:34:19.082 3 1:55.960 73.577 78 112 19

11:36:16.438 4 1:57.356 72.702 78 110 19

11:38:17.602 5 2:01.164 70.417 84 112 19

L2-20 - THOMAS SCHACATANO -
11:30:23.954 1 1:57.847 72.399 25 67 19

11:32:21.952 2 1:57.998 72.306 28 68 19

11:34:17.943 3 1:55.991 73.557 33 86 19

11:36:13.948 4 1:56.005 73.549 24 66 19

11:38:14.097 5 2:00.149 71.012 24 70 19

L2-41 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
11:29:49.394 1 1:56.372 73.317 12 57 19

11:36:19.431 2 6:30.037 21.875 9 52 19

11:38:17.848 3 1:58.417 72.050 11 53 19

L2-29 - YASSER ABUEMEIRA -
11:29:12.786 1 2:00.963 70.534 82 107 19

11:31:12.352 2 1:59.566 71.358 87 108 19

11:33:08.901 3 1:56.549 73.205 81 105 19

11:35:06.831 4 1:57.930 72.348 70 107 19

L2-07 - JORENNE VALENZUELA -
11:30:18.962 1 2:00.696 70.690 54 89 19

11:32:17.708 2 1:58.746 71.851 52 89 19

11:34:15.191 3 1:57.483 72.623 52 89 19

11:36:12.232 4 1:57.041 72.898 54 89 19

11:38:12.000 5 1:59.768 71.238 56 89 19
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